
7

2

8

ROPE SHEAVE ASSEMBLY

14

10

11

12

13

15

3

4

1

5

6

A - A

16

14

15

9

761 2 3 84 5

A

B

C

D

E

F

D
S
0
5
5
4
9
7
-
A

A
2

Date Revised by Checked byExplanationRev

1                                              2015-02-05 ETTPHU              
2 Support beam modified & pos 3 changed        2015-02-11 BACKLKI             

See drawing QINST-1-A for general manufacturing instructions

Included in

Design

Date

Owner Dept

Chd Appd

Folder

Description

Issue

IdSpecification Drawing

2015-02-05

ETTPHU

2

TROLLEY; NORMAL HEADROOM

DS055497-A

WITHOUT TROLLEY

QE-N-R24-LL

 1 :12.5

Pos

Ref Drawing

A

A

 16 NUT       DIN985-M10-8-A3F                   60026447                     0.011
 15 WASHER    DIN125A-10.5-140HV-A3F             52266749                     0.004
 14 SCREW     DIN933-M10X25-8.8-A3F              52423083                      0.02
 13 LOCKING PL QE-D200T6-7021                     53014382  D115226-A               
 12 SHAFT     QE-D75L230                         53009101  D115088-A              7
 11 COVER PLAT QE-D380W178-7021                   53014420  D115434-A              1
 10 ROPE PULLE QE-D338D15R2                       53012340  D114141-A           15.5
  9 WASHER    DIN125A-8.4-140HV-A2F              52266562                     0.002
  8 SCREW     DIN912-M8X20-8.8-A3F               52282380                      0.01
  7 LOCKING PL QEM-W114H45T4                      53009147  D107774-A           0.12
  6 WASHER    DIN125A-10.5-140HV-A3F             52266749                     0.004
  5 SCREW     DIN933-M10X30-8.8-A3F              52423076                     0.026
  4 FIXING PLA QC-T8D80                           52294158  D000822-A            0.3
  3 SHAFT     SQEN-D70L210                       53331357  53331357-DRW1      6.285
  2 OVERLOAD D GENERIC-QE-R24/R26/R28-MEC/SG/NO   53034045  D006612-A          0.001
  1 BEAM; SUPP SQEN-L2340W410H756-7021            53325165  53325165-DRW1      437.21

1
4
8
16
20
2
4
4
2
2
2
4
12
16
4
-1

7
5
8
.
8

5
2
9
0
0
7
4
3
_
2

S
Q
E
N
-
R
2
4
-
L
L


